
62nd HUDSON CUP MATCHES  

 

Meridian Valley CC October 20-22, 2010 

 

Thursday, October 21  Foursome Matches 
  

Foursome  -     Professionals Amateurs  
Chris Griffin – Ryan Benzel 2 & 1 1 Paul Peterson – Armen Kirakossian  0 

Jeff Coston – Brian Thornton 2 & 1 1 Derek Berg – Chad Sawyer  0 

Ryan Malby – Scott Erdmann All Square ½ Erik Hanson – Dan Whitaker All Square  ½ 

Rob Gibbons – Darek Franklin 1 Up 1 Michael Haack – Sean Packer  0 

Casey McCoy – Jerry Johnson 2 & 1 1 Scott Larsen – Tim O’Neal  0 

   Foursome Total  4 ½   ½ 

      

Four-Ball – Professionals 
Brian Thornton – Chris Griffin 5 & 4 1 Derek Berg – Dan Whitaker  0 

Ryan Benzel – Ryan Malby  0 Michael Haack – Chad Sawyer 3 & 1 1 

Rob Gibbons – Scott Erdmann 3 & 2 1 Tim O’Neal – Paul Peterson  0 

Jeff Coston – Casey McCoy 3 & 2 1 Erik Hanson – Armen Kirakossian  0 

Jerry Johnson – Darek Franklin  0 Sean Packer – Scott Larsen 1 Up 1 

   Four-ball Total  3   2 

First Day Total  7 ½   2 ½ 
 

 

Friday, October 22 Singles Matches 

 
Jerry Johnson AS ½ Erik Hanson AS 1/2 

Ryan Benzel AS ½ Paul Peterson AS ½ 

Darek Franklin 2 & 1  1 Armen Kirakossian  0 

Jeff Coston  0 Derek Berg 4 & 2 1 

Brian Thornton  0 Michael Haack 4 & 3 1 

Casey McCoy 1 Up  1 Tim O’Neal  0 

Chris Griffin  0 Sean Packer 1 Up 1 

Ryan Malby 1 Up 1 Dan Whitaker  0 

Scott Erdmann 4 &  2 1 Chad Sawyer  0 

Rob Gibbons 2 & 1 1 Scott Larson  0 

   Singles Total  6   4 

Total Points  13 ½   6 1/2 

 

Professional Captain:  Jeff Coston and Rob Gibbons    Amateur Captain:  Ben 

Stodghill 

 

46th Chuck Congdon Award:   Michael Haack 

36th Larry Lamberger Award:  Casey McCoy 



19th SENIOR HUDSON CUP MATCHES 

 

Meridian Valley CC October 20-22, 2010 

 

Thursday, October 21 Foursome Matches 
 

Foursome  -  Professionals      Amateurs 
 
Scott Krieger – Steve Prugh 2 & 1 1 Mike Kloenne – Byron Patton  0 

Steve Bowen – Tom Carey 2 & 1 1 Keith Crimp – Tom Brandes  0 

Ted Westling – Bruce Stewart All Square ½ Kent Brown – Pat O’Donnell All Square ½ 

Louie Runge – Brent Murray  0 Gregg Guersney – Dave Lydell 4 & 3 1 

Scott Williams – Ted Westling  0 Tom Phillips – Dave Farnam 2 & 1 1 

  Foursome Total  2 ½   2 ½ 

      

 

Four-Ball – Professional 

 
Scott Krieger – Ted Westling  1 Up 1 Kent Brown – Byron Patton  0 

Steve Bowen – Louie Runge  0 Tom Brandes – Pat O’Donnell 2 Up 1 

Bruce Stewart – Brent Murray 1 Up 1 Tom Phillips – Keith Crimp   0 

Scott Williams – Tom Carey 4 & 2 1 Dave Lydell – Mike Kloenne  0 

Steve Prugh – Mark Gardner  0 Gregg Guersney – Dave Farnam 2 & 1 1 

Four-Ball Total  3   2 

First Day Total  5 ½   4 ½ 
 

Friday, October 22 Singles Matches 
 
Tom Carey 3 & 2 1 Dave Lydell  0 

Bruck Stewart  AS 1/2 Tom Phillips AS ½ 

Ted Westling AS ½ Dave Farnam AS ½ 

Steve Prugh  0 Kent Brown 3 & 2 1 

Mark Gardner 1 Up 1 Tom Brandes  0 

Scott Krieger 4 & 3  1 Pat O’Donnell  0 

Steve Bowen 1 Up 1 Byron Patton  0 

Brent Murray 2 & 1 1 Keith Crimp  0 

Louie Runge AS ½ Mike Klonne AS ½ 

Scott Williams  0 Gregg Guernsey 2 & 1 1 

   Singles Total  6 1/2   3 ½ 

Total Points  12   8 

 
 

Professional Captain:  Jeff Coston and Rob Gibbons          Amateur Captain:  Dr. Jack Lamey 

 

19th Bill Eggers Award:  Gregg Guernsey 

19th Bob McKendrick Award:  Scott Krieger 


